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% - B (3XR)

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
78. 4 1 1 72.0 183 9 67.0 935 37 62.0 2935 54 57.0 6770 101 52.0 12495 139
78.1 2 1 71.9 192 8 66.9 972 24 61.9 2989 59 56.9 6871 91 51.9 12634 130
17.17 3 1 71.8 200 9 66.8 996 27 61.8 3048 68 56.8 6962 96 51.8 12764 135
17.5 4 2 71.7 209 6 66.7 1023 33 61.7 3116 61 56.7 7068 101 51.7 12899 123
17.4 6 1 71.6 215 10 66.6 1066 34 61.6 31717 60 56. 6 7159 102 51.6 13022 121
77.3 7 1 71.5 225 10 66.5 1090 31 61.5 3237 50 56.5 7261 122 51.5 13143 132
17.2 8 2 71.4 235 8 66. 4 1121 41 61.4 3287 49 56. 4 7383 118 51.4 13275 143
77.1 10 1 71.3 243 7 66.3 1162 24 61.3 3336 63 56.3 7501 99 51.3 13418 121
77.0 11 1 71.2 250 10 66.2 1186 29 61.2 3399 58 56.2 7600 118 51.2 135639 156
76.6 12 1 71.1 260 8 66. 1 1215 27 61.1 3457 79 56. 1 7718 110 51.1 13695 152
76.5 13 2 71.0 268 8 66.0 1242 28 61.0 35636 69 56.0 7828 113 51.0 13847 163
76.2 15 3 70.9 276 14 65.9 1270 25 60.9 3605 73 55.9 7941 96 50.9 14010 135
76. 1 18 2 70.8 290 10 65.8 1295 29 60.8 3678 61 55.8 8037 99 50.8 14145 129
76.0 20 2 70.7 300 12 65.7 1324 33 60.7 3739 61 55.7 8136 90 50.7 14274 132
75.9 22 1 70.6 312 7 65. 6 1367 44 60.6 3800 62 55. 6 8226 117 50.6 14406 132
75.8 23 2 70.5 319 7 65.5 1401 53 60.5 3862 84 55.5 8343 103 50.5 14538 142
75.17 25 1 70. 4 326 8 65. 4 1454 30 60. 4 3946 65 55. 4 8446 108 50. 4 14680 156
75. 6 26 2 70.3 334 15 65.3 1484 35 60.3 4011 81 55.3 8554 107 50.3 14836 147
75. 4 28 2 70.2 349 13 65.2 1519 31 60.2 4092 81 55.2 8661 113 50.2 14983 162
75.3 30 2 70.1 362 7 65. 1 156560 27 60.1 4173 84 55 .1 8774 117 50. 1 15145 142
75 .1 32 2 70.0 369 17 65.0 15677 37 60.0 4257 74 55.0 8891 118 50.0 16287 162
75.0 34 1 69.9 386 14 64.9 1614 23 59.9 4331 75 54.9 9009 103 49.9 15449 142
74.9 35 6 69.8 400 16 64.8 1637 27 59.8 4406 74 54.8 9112 98 49.8 156591 154
74.8 41 2 69.7 416 10 64.7 1664 37 59.7 4480 74 54.7 9210 112 49.7 156745 173
74.17 43 6 69.6 426 14 64.6 1701 37 59.6 4554 78 54.6 9322 132 49. 6 15918 134
74.6 49 4 69.5 440 17 64.5 1738 33 59.5 4632 71 54.5 9454 128 49.5 16052 135
74.5 53 2 69. 4 457 18 64.4 1771 35 59. 4 4703 66 54.4 9582 109 49 .4 16187 161
74. 4 55 4 69.3 475 23 64.3 1806 41 59.3 4769 74 54.3 9691 99 49.3 16348 144
74.3 59 4 69.2 498 12 64.2 1847 37 59.2 4843 65 54.2 9790 113 49.2 16492 148
74.2 63 4 69.1 510 17 64.1 1884 45 59.1 4908 80 54.1 9903 125 49 .1 16640 159
74 .1 67 2 69.0 5217 21 64.0 1929 41 59.0 4988 92 54.0 10028 119 49.0 16799 123
73.9 69 3 68.9 548 16 63.9 1970 37 58.9 5080 84 53.9 10147 98 48.9 16922 137
73.8 72 1 68.8 564 16 63.8 2007 48 58.8 5164 95 53.8 10245 122 48.8 170569 137
73.17 73 4 68.7 580 20 63.7 205656 42 58.7 52569 81 53.7 10367 129 48.7 17196 149
73.6 77 4 68. 6 600 20 63.6 2097 45 58.6 5340 75 53.6 10496 129 48. 6 17345 168
73.5 81 5 68.5 620 17 63.5 2142 52 58.5 5415 96 53.56 10625 136 48.5 17513 172
73. 4 86 3 68. 4 637 23 63.4 2194 38 58. 4 5511 74 53. 4 10761 125 48. 4 17685 140
73.3 89 1 68.3 660 21 63.3 2232 67 58.3 5585 90 53.3 10886 121 48.3 17825 149
73.2 90 5 68.2 681 18 63.2 2299 45 58.2 5675 90 53.2 11007 124 48.2 17974 129
73.1 95 7 68. 1 699 19 63.1 2344 53 58.1 6765 114 53 .1 11131 116 48. 1 18103 188
73.0 102 9 68.0 718 23 63.0 2397 44 58.0 5879 91 53.0 11247 118 48.0 18291 133
72.9 111 7 67.9 741 23 62.9 2441 53 57.9 5970 103 52.9 11365 108 47.9 18424 140
72.8 118 4 67.8 7164 11 62.8 2494 59 57.8 6073 76 52.8 11473 140 47.8 185664 156
12.17 122 9 67.7 775 19 62.7 2553 49 57.17 6149 91 52.7 11613 115 47.7 18720 1656
12.6 131 9 67.6 794 23 62.6 2602 42 57.6 6240 83 52.6 11728 115 47.6 18885 174
72.5 140 12 67.5 817 14 62.5 2644 63 57.5 6323 75 52.5 11843 147 47.5 19059 160
72. 4 152 11 67. 4 831 31 62. 4 2707 50 57. 4 6398 101 52. 4 11990 133 47. 4 19219 152
72.3 163 1 67.3 862 23 62.3 2757 58 57.3 6499 94 52.3 12123 137 47.3 19371 148
12.2 164 9 67.2 885 18 62.2 2815 60 57.2 6593 84 52.2 12260 118 47.2 19519 181
721 173 10 67. 1 903 32 62. 1 2875 60 57.1 6677 93 52. 1 12378 117 47. 1 19700 150




% - B (3XR)

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REME | IR | A% | | FEE| IBEZ | AH
47.0 19850 156 42.0 26969 126 37.0 31570 56 32.0 33611 34 27.0 34234 8
46.9 20006 128 41.9 27095 100 36.9 31626 52 31.9 336456 16 26.9 34242 1
46. 8 20134 156 41.8 27195 128 36.8 31678 64 31.8 33661 14 26.8 34243 6
46.7 20290 160 41.7 27323 132 36.7 31742 58 31.7 336756 26 26.7 34249 2
46. 6 20450 151 41.6 27455 121 36.6 31800 57 31.6 33701 16 26.6 34251 1
46.5 20601 152 41.5 27576 102 36.5 31857 62 31.5 33717 21 26.5 34252 2
46. 4 20753 158 41. 4 27678 118 36. 4 31919 47 31.4 33738 24 26. 4 34254 3
46. 3 20911 139 41.3 27796 112 36.3 31966 66 31.3 33762 15 26.3 34257 4
46. 2 21050 153 41.2 27908 98 36.2 32032 56 31.2 337117 19 26.2 34261 3
46. 1 21203 144 41.1 28006 110 36. 1 32088 53 31.1 33796 20 26. 1 34264 2
46. 0 21347 149 41.0 28116 106 36.0 32141 46 31.0 33816 16 26.0 34266 1
45.9 21496 157 40.9 28222 110 35.9 32187 54 30.9 33832 17 25.9 34267 1
45. 8 21653 154 40.8 28332 120 35.8 32241 52 30.8 33849 18 25.8 34268 3
45.7 21807 149 40.7 28452 130 35.7 32293 52 30.7 33867 24 25.7 342171 1
45. 6 21956 134 40. 6 28582 93 35.6 32345 47 30.6 33891 15 25.5 34272 1
45.5 22090 124 40.5 28675 91 35.5 32392 46 30.5 33906 14 25. 4 34273 1
45. 4 22214 160 40. 4 28766 90 35. 4 32438 44 30.4 33920 14 25.2 34274 1
45. 3 22374 144 40.3 28856 85 35.3 32482 44 30.3 33934 9 25. 1 34275 2
45. 2 22518 137 40. 2 28941 113 35.2 32526 50 30.2 33943 13 25.0 342717 3
45 .1 22655 152 40. 1 29054 118 35 .1 32576 51 30.1 33956 14 24.9 34280 5
45. 0 22807 149 40.0 29172 102 35.0 32627 37 30.0 33970 14 24.8 34285 2
44.9 22956 187 39.9 29274 107 34.9 32664 48 29.9 33984 17 24.7 34287 2
44.8 23143 150 39.8 29381 104 34.8 32712 41 29.8 34001 17 24.5 34289 3
44.7 23293 152 39.7 29485 92 34.7 327563 29 29.17 34018 20 24 .4 34292 2
44.6 23445 159 39.6 29577 99 34.6 32782 48 29.6 34038 15 24.3 34294 1
44.5 23604 132 39.5 29676 97 34.5 32830 36 29.5 34053 8 24.2 34295 1
44 .4 23736 145 39. 4 29773 95 34.4 32866 43 29. 4 34061 14 24.0 34296 3
44.3 23881 149 39.3 29868 95 34.3 32909 41 29.3 340756 1 23.8 34299 2
44.2 24030 132 39.2 29963 91 34.2 32950 23 29.2 34082 16 23.17 34301 1
44 .1 24162 130 39.1 30054 74 34.1 32973 36 29.1 34098 10 23.6 34302 1
44.0 24292 142 39.0 30128 92 34.0 33009 24 29.0 34108 10 23.56 34303 2
43.9 24434 137 38.9 30220 98 33.9 33033 30 28.9 34118 16 23.2 34305 1
43 .8 24571 142 38.8 30318 78 33.8 33063 39 28.8 34134 7 23.0 34306 1
43.7 24713 136 38.7 30396 71 33.7 33102 28 28.17 34141 11 22.9 34307 1
43. 6 24849 136 38.6 30467 78 33.6 33130 34 28.6 34152 8 22.8 34308 1
43.5 24985 161 38.5 30545 86 33.5 33164 30 28.5 34160 8 22.17 34309 2
43 .4 25146 145 38. 4 30631 66 33.4 33194 40 28. 4 34168 1 22. 6 34311 1
43 .3 25291 135 38.3 30697 59 33.3 33234 29 28.3 341175 1 22.5 34312 2
43.2 25426 123 38.2 30756 93 33.2 33263 34 28.2 34182 4 22.3 34314 1
43 .1 25549 145 38.1 30849 71 33.1 33297 36 28. 1 34186 6 22.2 34315 1
43.0 25694 121 38.0 30920 78 33.0 33333 23 28.0 34192 6 21.9 34316 1
42.9 258156 151 37.9 30998 73 32.9 33356 28 27.9 34198 4 21.4 34317 3
42.8 25966 119 37.8 31071 64 32.8 33384 37 27.8 34202 2 21.2 34320 1
42.7 26085 123 37.17 31135 56 32.7 33421 22 27.7 34204 5 20.6 34321 4
42.6 26208 134 37.6 31191 70 32.6 33443 37 27.6 34209 6
42.5 26342 118 37.5 31261 63 32.56 33480 25 27.5 34215 3
42. 4 26460 130 37. 4 31324 60 32. 4 33505 21 27. 4 34218 4
42.3 26590 116 37.3 31384 58 32.3 33526 23 27.3 34222 2
42.2 26706 143 37.2 31442 57 32.2 33549 31 27.2 34224 2
421 26849 120 37.1 31499 71 32.1 33580 31 27.1 34226 8




